YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - LEAFS

Date

Thu, Feb 17, 11
Tue, Feb 22, 11
Fri, Mar 04, 11
Thu, Mar 10, 11
Fri, Mar 25, 11
Fri, Apr 01, 11
Wed, Apr 06, 11
Thu, Apr 07, 11
Tue, Apr 12, 11
Wed, Apr 13, 11

spring 2011 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - GOLDEN

Jan. 30, 2026

RND S Home Visitor

LEAFS u RED ARMY

u LEAFS u DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS
LEAFS u COALITION

n HUSKIES LEAFS
LEAFS THE TRIBE

CHARGERS 2 LEAFS

H GTM 2 LEAFS

n FALCONS 1 LEAFS

2
4 LEAFS 7 TORONTO BRUINS

Time
11:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:10 pm
10:00 pm
8:10 pm
7:20 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
11:00 pm

Location



